ANNUAL MEETING PROVISIONAL PROGRAM
186t Annual Session, October 26-27, 2020
St. Charles Convention Center

OFFICERS
Jeremy Muniz, President
Jon Nelson, First Vice President
Jeff Anderson, Second Vice President
Chad Hodges, Recording Secretary

THEME: Jesus Saves! Luke 19:10

Monday Afternoon, October 26, 2020

3:30 p.m.

3:35

3:45

3:55
4:10

4:15

4:25

4:55

10/14/2020

IMUSIC e Ridgecrest Worship Team
Call tO OFdEr ... Jeremy Muniz
Welcome and INVOCAtioN ............uuueiiiiiiiieee e Darren Casper
Report on Enrollment ... Chad Hodges
Report of Committee on Order of BUSINESS .........ccevveiiiiiiiiiiiiii. Michael Myrd
Announce Tellers Committee ...t Jeremy Muniz
Credentials Committee Report — new churches..............cccc. Ulysses Ross

Introduction of Miscellaneous Business — First Time

WMU video and report

Introduction of church planters ... Rick Hedger
Introduction of Speaker ... Monte Shinkle
GUESTE SPEAKET ... Ronnie Floyd
BeNediCiON.......uuiiiiiiie s Robert York



Monday Evening, October 26, 2020

6:15

6:30

6:35

6:45

6:55

7:30

7:50

8:05

8:50

10/14/2020

IMUSIC e Ridgecrest Worship Team
Call tO OFdEr ... Jeremy Muniz
INVOCALION ... Richard Clouse
Report on Enrollment ... Chad Hodges

Miscellaneous Business—Second time

Special MUSIC ......ueiiiiiiee e Ridgecrest Worship Team
Prayer for President ... Jon Nelson
President’s ADAress ... Jeremy Muniz
Pathway and CLC RePOIt..........oooiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e Don Hinkle
Recognition of Past Presidents and New Pastors..............cccceeeeiiiiis John Yeats
Executive Director's Address .........oooooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e John Yeats
ANNOUNCEMENTS ...ceiiiiiiiiiie et Jeremy Muniz
BenediCtion...........uuiiiiiiee Alex Rodriguez



Tuesday Morning, October 27, 2020

7:45 a.m.

8:00

8:10

8:55

9:00

9:05

9:15

9:38

10:10

10:20

10:23

10:45

11:30

10/14/2020

Prayer emphasis .........oooeueiiiiiii e Jeff Anderson
Memorial SErVICE.........uuuii e Jon Nelson

Messages from Institutions of Higher Education:

Hannibal-LaGrange University ..o Anthony Allen
Southwest Baptist UniVersity..........ccoooriiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeee Eric Turner
Missouri Baptist UNIiVersity ... Keith Ross
Nominating Committee Report ... Daniel Carr
Nominate new members to Nominating Committee......................... Jeremy Muniz

First Election of Officers
Executive Board Recommendations .......oouveeeoe e Josh Hall
Report from SBC Ministry Partners:
Midwestern Baptist Theological Seminary
SBC Executive Committee
North American Mission Board
International Mission Board
Second Election of Officers

Offering Prayer and Introduction of Offering

Praise and WOrship ........ooeuuuuiiiiiiee e Apostles Church Band
Introduction of Guest Speaker.........cccooooiiiiiii Darren Casper
GUESE SPEAKET ... Michael Byrd
BenediCtioN.........uueiiiiieeeeee Jason Zellmer



Tuesday Afternoon, October 27, 2020

1:00 p.m.

1:05

1:07
1:20
1:30
1:50

2:00

2:20
2:25
2:35
2:45

2:55

3:10

3:50

10/14/2020

Pre-session video

Call tO OFdEr ... Jeremy Muniz
Winning the Lost and Invocation ..o Brad Bennett
Third Election of Officers

Miscellaneous BUSINESS .........cooiiiiiiiiiiiii e Michael Byrd
RESOIULIONS ...ttt Don Colborn
Fourth Election of Officers

Reports from MBC Entities:

Missouri Baptist Children’s Home ...........ooooiiiiiiiiiees Russell Martin
The Baptist Home.........ooooiiiiie e Rodney Harrison
Missouri Baptist Foundation ... Neil Franks

Historical Commission Video

Fifth Election of Officers

Credentials Committee Report — Remainder ...........ccccccccnn. Ulysses Ross
Recognition of outgoing officers and Presentation of new officers........ John Yeats
LT 51 11 o 2RSSR Apostles Church Band
Introduction of Speaker ... Anthony Allen
FINal MESSAJE ... Albert Mohler
BeNediCON. ......uiiiiieie President



