ANNUAL MEETING PROVISIONAL PROGRAM 186th Annual Session, October 26-27, 2020 St. Charles Convention Center

OFFICERS

Jeremy Muniz, President Jon Nelson, First Vice President Jeff Anderson, Second Vice President Chad Hodges, Recording Secretary

THEME: Jesus Saves! Luke 19:10

Monday Afternoon, October 26, 2020

3:30 p.m.	Music	.Ridgecrest Worship Team
3:35	Call to Order	Jeremy Muniz
	Welcome and Invocation	Darren Casper
	Report on Enrollment	Chad Hodges
3:45	Report of Committee on Order of Business	Michael Myrd
	Announce Tellers Committee	Jeremy Muniz
	Credentials Committee Report – new churches	Ulysses Ross
3:55	Introduction of Miscellaneous Business – First Time	
4:10	WMU video and report	
4:15	Introduction of church planters	Rick Hedger
	Introduction of Speaker	Monte Shinkle
4:25	Guest speaker	Ronnie Floyd
4:55	Benediction	Robert York

Monday Evening, October 26, 2020

6:15	Music	Ridgecrest Worship Team
6:30	Call to Order	Jeremy Muniz
	Invocation	Richard Clouse
	Report on Enrollment	Chad Hodges
6:35	Miscellaneous Business—Second time	
6:45	Special Music	Ridgecrest Worship Team
	Prayer for President	Jon Nelson
6:55	President's Address	Jeremy Muniz
7:30	Pathway and CLC Report	Don Hinkle
7:50	Recognition of Past Presidents and New Pastors	John Yeats
8:05	Executive Director's Address	John Yeats
8:50	Announcements	Jeremy Muniz
	Benediction	Alex Rodriguez

Tuesday Morning, October 27, 2020

7:45 a.m.	Prayer emphasis
8:00	Memorial Service
8:10	Messages from Institutions of Higher Education: Hannibal-LaGrange University
8:55	Nominating Committee Report
9:00	Nominate new members to Nominating CommitteeJeremy Muniz
9:05	First Election of Officers
9:15	Executive Board Recommendations
9:38	Report from SBC Ministry Partners: Midwestern Baptist Theological Seminary SBC Executive Committee North American Mission Board International Mission Board
10:10	Second Election of Officers
10:20	Offering Prayer and Introduction of Offering
10:23	Praise and Worship
10:45	Introduction of Guest SpeakerDarren Casper
	Guest Speaker Michael Byrd
11:30	BenedictionJason Zellmer

Tuesday Afternoon, October 27, 2020

1:00 p.m.	Pre-session video
1:05	Call to OrderJeremy Muniz
	Winning the Lost and Invocation Brad Bennett
1:07	Third Election of Officers
1:20	Miscellaneous Business Michael Byrd
1:30	Resolutions
1:50	Fourth Election of Officers
2:00	Reports from MBC Entities: Missouri Baptist Children's Home
2:20	Historical Commission Video
2:25	Fifth Election of Officers
2:35	Credentials Committee Report – Remainder Ulysses Ross
2:45	Recognition of outgoing officers and Presentation of new officers John Yeats
2:55	Worship Apostles Church Band
	Introduction of Speaker Anthony Allen
3:10	Final messageAlbert Mohler
3:50	BenedictionPresident